附件1
2019年上半年各地市责任主体单位
记分通知书数量统计表
	签发
地区
	建设
单位
	勘察
单位
	设计
单位
	施工
单位
	监理
单位
	检测
单位
	合 计

	广州市
	28
	1
	0
	482
	289
	16
	816

	深圳市
	11
	0
	5
	656
	266
	7
	945

	珠海市
	1
	0
	0
	108
	95
	0
	204

	汕头市
	1
	0
	2
	6
	5
	0
	14

	佛山市
	5
	0
	0
	179
	119
	4
	307

	韶关市
	0
	0
	0
	38
	31
	0
	69

	河源市
	2
	0
	1
	72
	69
	0
	144

	梅州市
	0
	0
	0
	27
	21
	0
	48

	惠州市
	1
	0
	1
	78
	67
	0
	147

	汕尾市
	2
	0
	0
	32
	37
	0
	71

	东莞市
	0
	3
	0
	52
	47
	0
	102

	中山市
	1
	0
	0
	79
	55
	0
	135

	江门市
	3
	0
	0
	41
	14
	0
	58

	阳江市
	2
	0
	0
	28
	15
	0
	45

	湛江市
	3
	0
	0
	48
	38
	0
	89

	茂名市
	4
	5
	8
	74
	40
	0
	131

	肇庆市
	1
	0
	0
	51
	28
	0
	80

	清远市
	2
	0
	0
	34
	27
	1
	64

	潮州市
	0
	0
	0
	9
	3
	0
	12


	揭阳市
	2
	0
	0
	20
	15
	0
	37

	云浮市
	4
	0
	0
	37
	53
	0
	94

	合计
	73
	9
	17
	2151
	1334
	28
	3612















